TOP SELLING POINTS & FEATURES
• High reliability and stability
• Small size and high capacitance
• RoHS Compliant
• Safety standard approval by:
• EN 60384-14: 2013
• IEC 60384-14: 2013
• UL 60384-14 (Ed 2.0)

58 2211 5728 V S
55 2220 5720 V S
HOW TO ORDER
KGK
Series
KGK = X1/Y2
KGH = X2
42
Size
42 = 1808
43 = 1812
58 = 2211
55 = 22202
G
Thickness
See Cap Chart
CG
Dielectric
CG = C0G
R7 = X7R
3H
Impulse Voltage
3E = 2.5kV
3H = 5.0kV
3T = 6.0kV
3R0
Capacitance Code
(in pF)
2 Significant Digits
+Number of Zeros
eg. 10µF = 106
10nF = 103
47pF = 470
C
Capacitance
Tolerance
C = ±0.25pF
D = ±0.50pF
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
Y
Packaging
See Table Below
-
Optimal Code
Blank = Standard
Safety Capacitor
1A = Flexiterm
2A = Anti Arcing with
Flexiterm
3A = Anti Arcing
EUROPE
Gordon Hoey
Senior Marketing Manager
TEL: +06-38-37-87-59
Email: gordon.hoey@kyocera-avx.com
NORTH AMERICA
Zack Kozawa
Marketing Manager
TEL: +1 (864)-414-7114
Email: zack.kozawa@kyocera-avx.com
ASIA
Mark Dong
Marketing Manager
TEL: +86-21-3255-1833
Email: xiabing_dong@kyocera.com.cn
Safety Capacitors
KGK (X1/Y2) & KGH (X2) SERIES
Click Here to View More KYOCERA AVX Capacitors